REVISED SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS X - XII W.E.F. JUNE 22, 2022 (Wednesday)
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

ROUTENO.: §1
TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP16 CT 1745

DRIVER NAME: - MR. JITENDER SINGH (9810541130)

ROUTENO.: §2

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

BUS NO. UP16 DT-8088

DRIVER NAME: - MR. AJAY (7668003069)

Bus|/C: BUS 1/C: MR. MADAN KUMAR JHA (9990283166)
BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.
ATS PARADISO GATE NO. 1 06.55 12.35 SIGMA-IV 06.50 12.34
GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVERSITY 07.00 12.30 ELDECO MYSTIC GREEN 06.55 12.29
UNDERPASS EXPRESSWAY CHI-5 07.05 12.25 GAUR ATULYAM,OMICRON-1 06.58 12.27
SENIOR CITIZEN SOCIETY 07.10 12.15 PULMARIA GARDEN 07.03 12.21
PRAKASH HOSPITAL 07.15 12.10 CASSIA ESTATE 07.08 12.16
DPS GR. NOIDA 07.40 11.45 ELDECO GREEN MEDOWS 07.13 12.1C
SILVERCITY 07.20 12.03
DELTA-1 & 2 MAIN ROAD 07.30 1153
BETA1 & 2 MAIN ROAD 07.33 11.50
DPS GR. NOIDA 07.40 1145

\¢

Transport Supervisor

oot

Vice Principal

.~

REVISED SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR ST

ROUTENO.: $3
TRANSPORTER:SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP14 CT 8468

DRIVER NAME: - MR. DESHRAJ NAGAR (8826632082)

Principal

IS OF CLASS X - XII W.E.F. JUNE 22, 2022 (Wednesday)
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

ROUTENO.: S4
TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP-16 CT-9179

DRIVER NAME: - MR. RANDHEER ( 9958857965)

BUS I/C: GRACE (9650101997)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.
AWHO GATE NO.1 07.00 12.25 Exotica Dreamville 06.45 12.37
Paramount Golf Forest 07:15 12.10 GAUR CITY MARKET 06.50 12.32
Migun Green Mansion 07:20 12.06 ROUND ABOUT EK MURTY 06.58 12.31
Purvanchal Height, Zeta-1 07:22 12.03 OPP. CHERRY COUNTY 07.00 12.30
ACE Platinum 07:25 12.01 TRIDENT EMBASSY 07.08 12.20
AVJ Height 07:28 12.00 ACE CITY 07.10 12.17
ATS Dolce 07:30 11.57 POLICE LINE SURAJPUR 07:15 12.12
DPS GR. NOIDA 07.40 11.45 ROUND ABOUT CROWN PLAZA, SURAJ 07:20 12.10

PUR

DPS GR. NOIDA 07.40 11.45

W

Transport Supervisor

Principal




REVISED SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS X - XII W.E.F. JUNE 22,2022 (Wednesday)
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE NO.: §5 ROUTENO.: 56
TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP16 AT 3370 BUS NO. UP 16 AT 3371
DRIVER NAME: - MR, NARENDER SINGH( 9871974465) DRIVER NAME: - MR.SUNDER (8744876364)
BUSI/C: BUS I/C:
BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.
SECTOR-55+ 57 RED LIGHT Noida 06.40 12.45 SECTOR - 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR 06.45 12.30
SHASHI CHOWK, Noida 06.50 12.34 MIG Sector-93 Noida 06.50 12.23
- H . . .
SECTOR-41 OPP PRAYAG HOSPITAL 06.55 12.28 PANCHSHEEL BALAK INTER COLLEGE 06.55 12.18
KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC.51 07:05 12.23 Ajnara Deffodil 07.05 12.08
SEC.74 & 75, NOIDA 07:10 12.17 Purvanchal Royal park sec.137 07.10 12.03
SUTYANA, Greater Noida 07:25 11.57 Logix Bloosom Sec.137 07.20 12.00
HABIBP! . Noi ; :
UR MAIN ROAD, Gr. Noida 07:28 1155 ‘ 07.25 11.55
J.P. Aman, Sec-151,Noida
DPS GREATER NOIDA 07.40 11.45 Alpha 1&2 07.30 11.50
DPS Gr Noida 07.40 11.45

Transport Supervisor Vie Q—)‘;cnpal Pfincipal




